
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 64.39463.333 0.000 0.000 63.864% 10.000
1( )1( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

1315 TARRENDENE FORTE Samantha Coleshill (YR) 64.39461.970 0.000 0.000 63.182% 20.000
1( )2( )50019046 506849

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 63.93960.758 0.000 0.000 62.349% 30.000
3( )3( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 60.75860.758 0.000 0.000 60.758% 40.000
6( )3( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

7010 THE ILLUSIONIST Fairlie Gidley-Baird 62.12158.788 0.000 0.000 60.455% 50.000
4( )6( )

1

20094328 2038085

% % % % %

2204 GLENEAGLES GIORGIO Megan Cheesman (AOR) 61.97058.333 0.000 0.000 60.152% 60.000
5( )8( )30044169 3096197

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 60.00060.152 0.000 0.000 60.076% 70.000
7( )5( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 59.39458.636 0.000 0.000 59.015% 80.000
9( )7( )60007448 1017389

% % % % %

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse (AOR) 59.69758.030 0.000 0.000 58.864% 90.000
8( )9( )20094108 3104518

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 69.57174.000 0.000 0.000 71.786% 10.000
1( )1( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

7010 THE ILLUSIONIST Fairlie Gidley-Baird 63.42965.714 0.000 0.000 64.572% 20.000
2( )2( )20094328 2038085

% % % % %

1315 TARRENDENE FORTE Samantha Coleshill (YR) 63.00062.857 0.000 0.000 62.929% 30.000
3( )3( )50019046 506849

% % % % %

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 62.42962.571 0.000 0.000 62.500% 40.000
4( )4( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 60.00061.286 0.000 0.000 60.643% 50.000
7( )5( )30046538 3106224

% % % % %

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse (AOR) 60.71460.143 0.000 0.000 60.429% 60.000
5( )6( )20094108 3104518

% % % % %

2204 GLENEAGLES GIORGIO Megan Cheesman (AOR) 59.85759.000 0.000 0.000 59.429% 70.000
8( )7( )

1

30044169 3096197

% % % % %

555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 60.14358.143 0.000 0.000 59.143% 80.000
6( )8( )60007448 1017389

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500342 3103102

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3221 Aurum Walter Stuart Archibald 62.349 33 71.786 35 68 1
1315 Tarrendene Forte Samantha Coleshill (YR) 63.182 34 62.929 33 67 2
7010 The Illusionist Fairlie Gidley-Baird 60.455 31 64.572 34 65 3
3020 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann 60.758 32 62.500 32 64 4
2204 Gleneagles Giorgio Megan Cheesman (AOR) 60.152 30 59.429 29 59 5
2125 Revelwood Aston Brooke Pearse (AOR) 58.864 27 60.429 30 57 6
555 Venus Delight Kim Young (AOR) 59.015 28 59.143 28 56 7

3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith 63.864 35 0.000 35
2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern 60.643 31 31
660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe 60.076 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 65.37565.050 0.000 0.000
65.213

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30044079 3106624

% % % %
%

62.500 (1)%T:

67.600 (1)%A:

0 %T:

0 %A:

61.750 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

0 %T:

0 %A:

0 %T:

0 %A:

2204 GLENEAGLES GIORGIO Megan Cheesman (AOR) 59.37558.575 0.000 0.000
58.975

%
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

30044169 3096197

% % % %
%

57.750 (2)%T:

59.400 (2)%A:

0 %T:

0 %A:

57.750 (2)%T:

61.000 (2)%A:

0 %T:

0 %A:

0 %T:

0 %A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1533 SCANDAL VI Cynthia Quint (AOR) 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 69.091% 10.000
1( )51000269 5000384

% % % % %

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 69.091% 20.000
1( )22000683 2300998

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 67.5760.000 0.000 0.000 67.576% 30.000
3( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 66.667% 40.000
4( )

2

30502264 3105077

% % % % %

729 JAYBEE CHERUB Caroline Coleby 64.3940.000 0.000 0.000 64.394% 50.000
5( )41000742 3002454

% % % % %

935 TULARA CHINKI Julie Walpole (AOR) 64.2420.000 0.000 0.000 64.242% 60.000
6( )30500307 3101990

% % % % %

119 GORSERELLA MAXIMUS Melanie Ford 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 64.091% 70.000
7( )30046931 3077969

% % % % %

244 FLINTSONE B Amanda Hocking 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636% 80.000
8( )60003593 3044068

% % % % %

3194 LAVERSTOCK MIG Kate Osmond (AOR) 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818% 90.000
9( )20091032 3050173

% % % % %

1377 STATFORD NULLABOR Nichola Payne 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 61.667% 100.000
10( )22001147 3106560

% % % % %

2295 HILLBREEZE HOT ACT Dugald Bruce (AOR) 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 61.667% 100.000
10( )60004318 3019276

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles (AOR) 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 61.667% 100.000
10( )30047390 3096093

% % % % %

466 DULWICH VENICE Warren Schutz 61.5150.000 0.000 0.000 61.515% 130.000
13( )60006529 2018403

% % % % %

397 ARDEN FINO Narelle Schreenan 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 60.909% 140.000
14( )60007241 3081222

% % % % %

1622 RHONAN Kate Newton  (AOR) 56.9700.000 0.000 0.000 56.970% 150.000
15( )30045204 3101742

% % % % %

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 55.3030.000 0.000 0.000 55.303% 160.000
16( )

2

3096260 3096260

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 66.25065.556 0.000 0.000 65.903% 10.000
1( )2( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead (AOR) 65.27865.833 0.000 0.000 65.556% 20.000
2( )1( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

2295 HILLBREEZE HOT ACT Dugald Bruce (AOR) 64.58364.444 0.000 0.000 64.514% 30.000
3( )3( )60004318 3019276

% % % % %

1533 SCANDAL VI Cynthia Quint (AOR) 64.16762.500 0.000 0.000 63.334% 40.000
4( )6( )

1

51000269 5000384

% % % % %

1377 STATFORD NULLABOR Nichola Payne 62.91763.611 0.000 0.000 63.264% 50.000
7( )4( )22001147 3106560

% % % % %

244 FLINTSONE B Amanda Hocking 64.02861.806 0.000 0.000 62.917% 60.000
5( )8( )60003593 3044068

% % % % %

3194 LAVERSTOCK MIG Kate Osmond (AOR) 60.13962.917 0.000 0.000 61.528% 70.000
10( )5( )20091032 3050173

% % % % %

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews 63.05660.000 0.000 0.000 61.528% 70.000
6( )10( )22000683 2300998

% % % % %

729 JAYBEE CHERUB Caroline Coleby 59.02862.500 0.000 0.000 60.764% 90.000
11( )6( )41000742 3002454

% % % % %

1622 RHONAN Kate Newton  (AOR) 61.80657.639 0.000 0.000 59.723% 100.000
8( )12( )30045204 3101742

% % % % %

119 GORSERELLA MAXIMUS Melanie Ford 58.47260.278 0.000 0.000 59.375% 110.000
13( )9( )30046931 3077969

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 61.11157.639 0.000 0.000 59.375% 110.000
9( )12( )3096260 3096260

% % % % %

466 DULWICH VENICE Warren Schutz 58.61157.639 0.000 0.000 58.125% 130.000
12( )12( )60006529 2018403

% % % % %

935 TULARA CHINKI Julie Walpole (AOR) 56.11159.167 0.000 0.000 57.639% 140.000
14( )11( )30500307 3101990

% % % % %

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles (AOR) 49.86152.778 0.000 0.000 51.320% 150.000
15( )15( )

2

30047390 3096093

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4235 Jaybee Albert Jason Dins 66.667 32 65.903 35 67 1
1 Royal Commander Jade Woodhead 67.576 33 65.556 34 67 2

1533 Scandal VI Cynthia Quint (AOR) 69.091 35 63.334 32 67 3
8066 AB Fabulous Chantelle Mathews 69.091 34 61.528 28 62 4
2295 Hillbreeze Hot Act Dugald Bruce (AOR) 61.667 26 64.514 33 59 5
244 Flintsone B Amanda Hocking 63.636 28 62.917 30 58 6
729 Jaybee Cherub Caroline Coleby 64.394 31 60.764 27 58 7

1377 Statford Nullabor Nichola Payne 61.667 26 63.264 31 57 8
3194 Laverstock Mig Kate Osmond (AOR) 61.818 27 61.528 29 56 9
119 Gorserella Maximus Melanie Ford 64.091 29 59.375 25 54 10
935 Tulara Chinki Julie Walpole (AOR) 64.242 30 57.639 22 52 11

1622 Rhonan Kate Newton  (AOR) 56.970 21 59.723 26 47 12
3238 Diors Hit Heidi Vowles (AOR) 61.667 26 51.320 21 47 13
466 Dulwich Venice Warren Schutz 61.515 23 58.125 23 46 14

4025 Isle Of Marlo Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 55.303 20 59.375 24 44 15
397 Arden Fino Narelle Schreenan 60.909 22 22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 64.10063.900 0.000 61.900 63.300% 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )30043239 30043239

% % % % %

457 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 63.10062.100 0.000 62.600 62.600% 20.000
2( )2( ) 1( )30040114 3002454

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 61.44764.211 0.000 0.000 62.829% 10.000
1( )1( )30043239 30043239

% % % % %

9996 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 59.73760.658 0.000 0.000 60.198% 20.000
2( )2( )30500498 3002454

% % % % %

2818 STARLIGHT Maree Tomkinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30502211 3015807

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

247 Kamber Pryderi Fern Wright 63.300 35 62.829 35 70 1
9996 Jaybee Don Grande Caroline Coleby 62.600 34 60.198 34 68 2
2818 Starlight Maree Tomkinson 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Big Tour Championship
FEI Grand Prix FEI Intermediate II

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTICH Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 62.36860.789 0.000 0.000 61.579% 10.000
1( )2( )30044131 3095328

% % % % %

2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR) 61.18461.447 0.000 0.000 61.316% 20.000
3( )1( )40012832 3004546

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 61.84260.789 0.000 0.000 61.316% 30.000
2( )2( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 59.21160.263 0.000 0.000 59.737% 40.000
4( )4( )30500498 3002454

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 58.81659.342 0.000 0.000 59.079% 50.000
5( )5( )30046538 3106224

% % % % %

135 CABALLERIZA MATEO II Caroline Coleby 58.42158.816 0.000 0.000 58.619% 60.000
6( )6( )30500437 3002454

% % % % %

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR) 56.44752.237 0.000 0.000 54.342% 70.000
7( )7( )30041656 3040038

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046236 3103057

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 68.32565.050 0.000 0.000
66.688

%
1

0.000(1)(3)
0

30501267 3104060

% % % %
%

65.500 (2)%T:

64.600 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.250 (1)%T:

70.400 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTICH Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 66.47566.025 0.000 0.000
66.250

%
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

30044131 3095328

% % % %
%

65.250 (3)%T:

66.800 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.750 (2)%T:

69.200 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2481 CONCORDANCE Justin Hocking (AOR) 65.30066.400 0.000 0.000
65.850

%
3

0.000(3)(1)
0

40012832 3004546

% % % %
%

66.000 (1)%T:

66.800 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.000 (3)%T:

67.600 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR) 63.50063.025 0.000 0.000
63.263

%
4

0.000(4)(5)
0

30041656 3040038

% % % %
%

61.250 (5)%T:

64.800 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.000 (4)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

135 CABALLERIZA MATEO II Caroline Coleby 61.50064.550 0.000 0.000
63.025

%
5

0.000(5)(4)
0

30500437 3002454

% % % %
%

63.500 (4)%T:

65.600 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.000 (5)%T:

64.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 57.87560.125 0.000 0.000
59.000

%
6

0.000(6)(6)
0

30500498 3002454

% % % %
%

58.250 (6)%T:

62.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

54.750 (6)%T:

61.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

% 0.000
0

30046236 3103057

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Championship Scores Report Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1321 Hollands Bend Weltich Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 61.579 35 66.250 34 69 1
3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Alicia Ryan 61.316 33 66.688 35 68 2
2481 Concordance Justin Hocking (AOR) 61.316 34 65.850 33 67 3

50 Jaybee Albion Caroline Coleby 59.737 32 59.000 30 62 4
831 Isle of Damascus Kirsty Moody (AOR) 54.342 29 63.263 32 61 5
135 Caballeriza Mateo II Caroline Coleby 58.619 30 63.025 31 61 6

2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern 59.079 31 0.000 31
2564 Genuine River Julie Scougall 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges

FEI Intermediate I 

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9995 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 71.31671.711 0.000 0.000 71.514% 10.000
1( )1( )30038908 1010658

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

9995 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 66.30074.500 0.000 0.000
70.400

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30038908 1010658

% % % %
%

73.000 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.000 (1)%T:

68.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

12/08/2017 6:03:41 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Judy PeelJudge E: Virginia Creed Judge H: - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Tour Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

237 VALENTINO W Jade Woodhead 62.12562.250 0.000 0.000
62.188

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30046077 3097568

% % % %
%

60.500 (1)%T:

64.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

57.250 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

12/08/2017 6:24:42 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Judy PeelJudge E: Virginia Creed Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pas de Deux Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1257 LACEWORK ILLUSION JM Montana O'Reily 72.2620.000 0.000 0.000 72.262% 10.000
1( )

0

60004916 3106120

% % % % %

1405 SILVER LINING II Olivia O'Reily 72.2620.000 0.000 0.000 72.262% 10.000
1( )

0

60010628 1021670

% % % % %

12/08/2017 6:01:10 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: J Peel & V CreedJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade V Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2 COMTESE Claire Graham 63.62563.500 0.000 0.000
63.563

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30041275 3105169

% % % %
%

61.000 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.250 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

12/08/2017 5:49:05 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Viginia CreedJudge E: Judy Peel Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1884 MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES Nicole Touzel 63.4850.000 0.000 0.000 63.485% 10.000
1( )60009843 3100061

% % % % %

2054 DRACMOORE FIRESTORM Annie Creed 62.4240.000 0.000 0.000 62.424% 20.000
2( )

1

30045498 1010644

% % % % %

1415BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 60.7580.000 0.000 0.000 60.758% 30.000
3( )60005662 3094408

% % % % %

2833 ASCOT SAMSARA Montana Maud 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 59.545% 40.000
4( )30044589 3106561

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 57.5760.000 0.000 0.000 57.576% 50.000
5( )30047540 3105790

% % % % %

1257 LACEWORK ILLUSION JM Montana O'Reily 56.3640.000 0.000 0.000 56.364% 60.000
6( )60004916 3106120

% % % % %

12/08/2017 3:24:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2054 DRACMOORE FIRESTORM Annie Creed 63.8890.000 0.000 0.000 63.889% 10.000
1( )30045498 1010644

% % % % %

1884 MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES Nicole Touzel 63.1940.000 0.000 0.000 63.194% 20.000
2( )60009843 3100061

% % % % %

1257 LACEWORK ILLUSION JM Montana O'Reily 59.1670.000 0.000 0.000 59.167% 30.000
3( )60004916 3106120

% % % % %

2833 ASCOT SAMSARA Montana Maud 55.4170.000 0.000 0.000 55.417% 40.000
4( )30044589 3106561

% % % % %

1415BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 54.8610.000 0.000 0.000 54.861% 50.000
5( )60005662 3094408

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047540 3105790

% % % % %

12/08/2017 3:13:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2054 Dracmoore Firestorm Annie Creed 62.424 34 63.889 35 69 1
1884 Malibu Park White Lies Nicole Touzel 63.485 35 63.194 34 69 2
1257 Lacework Illusion JM Montana O'Reily 56.364 30 59.167 33 63 3
3608 Kamber Merfyn Skye Wright 57.576 31 57.117 32 63 4
2833 Ascot Samsara Montana Maud 59.545 32 55.417 31 63 5
1415 Beckworth Commanding Dynasty Stephanie Gillespie 60.758 33 54.861 30 63 6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1405 SILVER LINING II Olivia O'Reily 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 10.000
1( )60010628 1021670

% % % % %

85 NILTON PRECIOUS Annie Creed 64.3180.000 0.000 0.000 64.318% 20.000
2( )60007338 1010644

% % % % %

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 30.000
3( )60007656 3105738

% % % % %

1309 BECKWORTH MAGIC FORTUNE Montana O'Reilly 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 40.000
4( )60004916 3106120

% % % % %

1532 BRAVEHEART Karina Damschke (AOR) 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818% 50.000
5( )60006908 3097737

% % % % %

1395 ASHTON PARK POETIC JUSTICE Melanie Ford 60.2270.000 0.000 0.000 60.227% 60.000
6( )60010344 3077969

% % % % %

12/08/2017 2:20:05 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1405 SILVER LINING II Olivia O'Reily 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 65.962% 10.000
1( )60010628 1021670

% % % % %

85 NILTON PRECIOUS Annie Creed 65.5770.000 0.000 0.000 65.577% 20.000
2( )60007338 1010644

% % % % %

1309 BECKWORTH MAGIC FORTUNE Montana O'Reilly 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 30.000
3( )60004916 3106120

% % % % %

1532 BRAVEHEART Karina Damschke (AOR) 59.8080.000 0.000 0.000 59.808% 40.000
4( )60006908 3097737

% % % % %

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 56.9230.000 0.000 0.000 56.923% 50.000
5( )60007656 3105738

% % % % %

1395 ASHTON PARK POETIC JUSTICE Melanie Ford 46.7310.000 0.000 0.000 46.731% 60.000
6( )60010344 3077969

% % % % %

703 CATARAQUI RHIANNON Melinda Holmes (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60002379 3101928

% % % % %

12/08/2017 4:07:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1405 Silver lining II Olivia O'Reily 67.500 35 65.962 35 70 1
85 Nilton Precious Annie Creed 64.318 34 65.577 34 68 2

1309 Beckworth Magic Fortune Montana O'Reilly 62.045 32 61.154 33 65 3
875 Melliodora Veneziana Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 62.955 33 56.923 31 64 4

1532 Braveheart Karina Damschke (AOR) 61.818 31 59.808 32 63 5
1395 Ashton Park Poetic Justice Melanie Ford 60.227 30 46.731 30 60 6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR) 70.2270.000 0.000 70.227 70.227% 10.000
1( ) 2( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 69.5450.000 0.000 70.455 70.000% 20.000
2( ) 1( )30044131 3095328

% % % % %

1527 GORSERELLA LET B FRANK Melanie Ford 67.9550.000 0.000 67.273 67.614% 30.000
3( ) 7( )3077969

% % % % %

1353 MARZEL DREAM CATCHER Nicole Touzel 65.6820.000 0.000 67.955 66.819% 40.000
7( ) 6( )60009843 3100061

% % % % %

1313 BROOKSIDE DAKODA Annie Creed (AOR) 66.5910.000 0.000 65.455 66.023% 50.000
4( ) 11( )60009285 1010644

% % % % %

1620 ABBY OF BLACKWOOD Kim Owen 66.3910.000 0.000 65.227 65.809% 60.000
6( ) 12( )60009735 3054926

% % % % %

877 TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO Jackson Stern 65.0000.000 0.000 66.591 65.796% 70.000
9( ) 8( )60007071 3106224

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 61.5910.000 0.000 69.545 65.568% 80.000
10( ) 3( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

788 CHERENTON GALAXY Hannah Brian 66.5910.000 0.000 63.864 65.228% 90.000
4( ) 15( )40018163 3106213

% % % % %

6062 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 61.5910.000 0.000 68.182 64.887% 100.000
10( ) 4( )

1

22001893 3103057

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 61.3640.000 0.000 68.182 64.773% 110.000
12( ) 4( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

12/08/2017 12:01:20 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sandy RosenbrockJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Jill Suban



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 60.4550.000 0.000 66.136 63.296% 120.000
13( ) 9( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

1228 FREDERICI Melonie Russell 65.6820.000 0.000 59.545 62.614% 130.000
7( ) 17( )30042046

% % % % %

2569 FAWKS ELEGANCE Fern Wright 59.0910.000 0.000 66.136 62.614% 130.000
14( ) 9( )30502127 3101777

% % % % %

251 ROYAL OPERETTA Jamie Macpherson 55.9090.000 0.000 65.227 60.568% 150.000
18( ) 12( )60005404 3201329

% % % % %

9521 REHEARSAL Kerrie Wise (AOR) 56.3640.000 0.000 64.091 60.228% 160.000
17( ) 14( )60006891 2027766

% % % % %

4024 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS Anne-Marie Cox 59.0910.000 0.000 59.318 59.205% 170.000
14( ) 18( )30501731 3201749

% % % % %

1258 BROOKSIDE DIXIE Abbey Mcintosh (AOR) 57.0450.000 0.000 60.682 58.864% 180.000
16( ) 16( )60004810 3202005

% % % % %

4040 TICKLEMEELMO Jaime-Lee Hill (AOR) 48.8640.000 0.000 57.273 53.069% 190.000
19( ) 19( )30501203 3095353

% % % % %

9999 EMADILO JETSTREAM R Gemma Clissold 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3201347

% % % % %

12/08/2017 12:01:20 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sandy RosenbrockJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Jill Suban



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 73.4620.000 0.000 0.000 73.462% 10.000
1( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 70.3850.000 0.000 0.000 70.385% 20.000
2( )30044131 3095328

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 68.2690.000 0.000 0.000 68.269% 30.000
3( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 67.692% 40.000
4( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

1313 BROOKSIDE DAKODA Annie Creed (AOR) 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 67.692% 40.000
4( )60009285 1010644

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR) 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 60.000
6( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

788 CHERENTON GALAXY Hannah Brian 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 60.000
6( )40018163 3106213

% % % % %

1353 MARZEL DREAM CATCHER Nicole Touzel 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 80.000
8( )60009843 3100061

% % % % %

1258 BROOKSIDE DIXIE Abbey Mcintosh (AOR) 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 90.000
9( )60004810 3202005

% % % % %

1620 ABBY OF BLACKWOOD Kim Owen 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 65.192% 100.000
10( )60009735 3054926

% % % % %

6062 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 65.192% 100.000
10( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

12/08/2017 12:48:32 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

2569 FAWKS ELEGANCE Fern Wright 64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 64.231% 120.000
12( )30502127 3101777

% % % % %

877 TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO Jackson Stern 63.0770.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 130.000
13( )60007071 3106224

% % % % %

1527 GORSERELLA LET B FRANK Melanie Ford 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 62.692% 140.000
14( )3077969

% % % % %

251 ROYAL OPERETTA Jamie Macpherson 59.4230.000 0.000 0.000 59.423% 150.000
15( )

1

60005404 3201329

% % % % %

1228 FREDERICI Melonie Russell 57.6920.000 0.000 0.000 57.692% 160.000
16( )30042046

% % % % %

4024 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS Anne-Marie Cox 55.3850.000 0.000 0.000 55.385% 170.000
17( )30501731 3201749

% % % % %

4040 TICKLEMEELMO Jaime-Lee Hill (AOR) 52.8850.000 0.000 0.000 52.885% 180.000
18( )30501203 3095353

% % % % %

5788 YARMOUTH MINUETTE Jackie Drum 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20093733 2116944

% % % % %

9521 REHEARSAL Kerrie Wise (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60006891 2027766

% % % % %

12/08/2017 12:48:33 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1141 Staughton Vale Belmiro Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 70.000 34 70.385 34 68 1
709 Thamesbourne Sunsation Lucy McNutt (AOR) 70.227 35 66.154 30 65 2

1313 Brookside Dakoda Annie Creed (AOR) 66.023 31 67.692 32 63 3
234 Bon Chance Tamara Campain 65.568 28 67.692 32 60 4

1353 Marzel Dream Catcher Nicole Touzel 66.819 32 65.769 28 60 5
855 Gowrie Park Cognac Tamara Campain 63.296 24 73.462 35 59 6

1236 Nungarra Furst Class Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 64.773 25 68.269 33 58 7
788 Cherenton Galaxy Hannah Brian 65.228 27 66.154 29 56 8

1620 Abby of Blackwood Kim Owen 65.809 30 65.192 26 56 9
1527 Gorserella Let B Frank Melanie Ford 67.614 33 62.692 22 55 10
877 Templeton Fursteniro Jackson Stern 65.796 29 63.077 23 52 11

6062 Royal Ballet RW Julie Scougall 64.887 26 65.192 25 51 12
2569 Fawks Elegance Fern Wright 62.614 23 64.231 24 47 13
1258 Brookside Dixie Abbey Mcintosh (AOR) 58.864 18 65.385 27 45 14
1228 Frederici Melonie Russell 62.614 23 57.692 20 43 15
251 Royal Operetta Jamie Macpherson 60.568 21 59.423 21 42 16

4024 Braeside Fleur De Lys Anne-Marie Cox 59.205 19 55.385 19 38 17
4040 Ticklemeelmo Jaime-Lee Hill (AOR) 53.069 17 52.885 18 35 18
9521 Rehearsal Kerrie Wise (AOR) 60.228 20 0.000 20
9999 Emadilo Jetstream R Gemma Clissold 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 - Warm Up Day Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 11 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 64.3180.000 0.000 0.000 64.318% 10.000
1( )30044131 3095328

% % % % %

12/08/2017 12:11:39 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy PeelJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preparatory A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 12 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9998 MANORVALE LOOK AGAIN Sara Love 65.2630.000 0.000 0.000 65.263% 10.000
1( )60010629 3101181

% % % % %

9994 MY WORD NOW Trevor Odea 60.7890.000 0.000 0.000 60.789% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

7261 SILENT RETRIBUTION Teresse Birkett 56.5790.000 0.000 0.000 56.579% 30.000
3( )

1

20094624 2200341

% % % % %

9999 EMADILO JETSTREAM R Gemma Clissold 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3201347

% % % % %

12/08/2017 1:24:41 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preparatory C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 13 August 2017

Tatura Classic Two Day Championship

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7261 SILENT RETRIBUTION Teresse Birkett 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 10.000
1( )20094624 2200341

% % % % %

12/08/2017 1:29:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sandy RosenbrockJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-


